OP-GETR series are designed by OPTOSTAR for high-density access switching
integrated platform which combine multi-service and high-density 10G switching
requirement. As the new generation of smart equipments for the telecommunications
integrated access network, it could build EPON/GPON/10GE/10GEPON general platform
and have the features of small size, huge capacity, high density and powerful
performance, which could supply high quality sustainability solution for Broadband Access,
Transmission of Mobile Data Base Station, CPN (Customer Premise Network ),
E-Commerce and so on.

OP-PWR1000A1 1000W dual power supply power A1
OP-EP08SA EPON service card,8*EPON SFP,4*1000BaseX SFP,2*100/1000Base-T, SI
Order Information
Shenzhen Optostar Optoelectronics Co., Ltd.
A-14,Haide Building, Nanxin Road Nanshan District,Shenzhen,P.R.China
Email:info@optostar.com.cn  0086-755-26400198/0086-0755-26400288   Fax:0086-755-26411001
- 7 -
OP-GETR GPON/EPON OLT Series
OP-GP08SA GPON service card,8*GPON SFP,4*1000BaseX SFP,2*100/1000Base-T, SI
OP-EP08MA EPON service card,8*EPON SFP,4*1000BaseX SFP,2*100/1000Base-T, MI
OP-GP08MA GPON service card,8*GPON SFP,4*1000BaseX SFP,2*100/1000Base-T, MI
OP-GS24SA switch routing service card,24*1000BaseX SFP interface, SI
OP-GT24SA switch routing service card,24*10/100/1000BaseT interface, SI
OP-SFP+04SA switch routing service card,4*10GE SFP+10GE interface, SI
OP-SFP+08SA switch routing service card,8*10GE SFP+10GE interface, SI
OP-SFP+12SA switch routing service card,12*10GE SFP+10GE interface, SI
OP-GS24MA switch routing service card,24*1000BaseX SFP interface, MI
OP-GT24MA switch routing service card,24*10/100/1000BaseT interface, MI
OP-SFP+04MA switch routing service card,4*10GE SFP+10GE interface, MI
OP-SFP+08MA switch routing service card,8*10GE SFP+10GE interface, MI
OP-SFP+12MA switch routing service card,12*10GE SFP+10GE interface, MI
Shenzhen Optostar Optoelectronics Co., Ltd